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PAP
Girder 
Clamp



PAP1 1000

PAP2

PAP3

PAP5

Model

2 000

3 000

5 000

75-230

75-230

80-320

90-310

3,9

5

9,5

11,3

Capacity
in kg

Rail
 width
in mm

Net
 weight
in kg

PAP1 240 192 340 70 5 210 150 45 45 20 20 185

PAP2 240 192 340 78 6 210 150 45 45 20 20 185

PAP3 316 238 445 106 8 250 207 165 76 22 34 261

PAP5 306 248 455 114 10 250 210 167 76 28 34 251

Model
Dimensions in mm

max. max. min. max. min. min.

Principal Characteristics of the Girder Clamps.

•High strength steel construction.
•Epoxy painting.
•Adjustable to profil types IPN, IPE, H,...
•Without load carrying welds, the load is evenly  

•Security screw to block 

Types of Utilisation for Girder Clamps.

•Fixed directly to a lifting device. •Lifting girders,...

Technical Information.
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Verlinde reserves the right to modify or improve its equipment as described in this leaflet and to supply equipment
which differs from the illustrations and specifications given.
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